MOUSSERENDE

FRANKRIG
CHAMPAGNE
NV R de Ruinart
NV Blanc de Blanc Ruinart
NV Ruinart Rosé
NV Veuve Clicquot Reserve Cuvée
2012 Moét & Chardon Grand vintage Blanc
2009 Moét & Chardon Grand vintage Rosé
MV15 Henri Giraud Fat de Chéne
2008 Henri Giraud Argonne
NV Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Exclusive
NV Andre Clouet Grande Reserve
2012 Andre Clouet Dream Vintage
2009 Andre Clouet Vintage
2006 Andre Clouet Dream Vintage
NV Deutz Classic
2007 Taittinger Comtes de Champagne
2008 Taittinger Comtes de Champagne
2010 Dom Pérignon Vintage
2008 Dom Pérignon Vintage
NV Krug Grand Cuvée
2006 Krug Vintage
2004 Krug Vintage
BOURGOGNE
NV Crément de Bourgogne Vitteaut-Alberti
NV Crément de Bourgogne Albert Sounit
ITALIEN
PROSECCO
NV Prosecco extra dry Sorelle Bronca
NV Prosecco Particella 68 Sorelle Bronca

700

1200

950

950

1050
1200

1600
3300

700

600

900

900

950

850

1800
2200

2100
2200

2400

3000
3200

400

400

375
475



2018 Liva Solaris
RHEINGAU
2019 Riesling
2018 Riesling kabinett trocken
Hochheimer Hélle
2015 Riesling GG Domdechancy
2018 Riesling Trocken Gelblack
2018 Riesling Trocekn Silberlack GG
RHEINHESSEN
2019 Riesling trocken
"Westhofener"
NAHE
2019 Riesling Trocken
2017 Friihtau Monzinger Riesling
2019 Halenberg Riesling GG
FRANKEN
2017 Riesling Trocken
"Wiirzburger Stein"
PFALZ
2018 Riesling Paradisegarten
2017 Riesling
"Foster Pechstein"
2007 Riesling
"Wachenheimer Bels"
MOSEL
2018 Riesling Feinherb Kabinett

HVIDVIN
DANMARK

TYSKLAND

"Trabener Wiirzgarten"

Stokkebye

Goldatzel

Domdechant Werner

Domdechant Werner

Schloss Johannisberger

Schloss Johannisberger

K. E. Groebe

Emrich-Schonleber
Emrich-Schonleber
Emrich-Schénleber

Juliusspital

Bassermann-Jordan

Villa Wolf

Villa Wolf

Martin Miillen

600

450

450

800

500
1000

550

375
550
1000

500

450

550

550

450



HVIDVIN

2019 Riesling
2018 Riesling Bockstein Kabinett

2019 Scharzhof
2018 Riesling Kabinett
"Scharzhofberger"

2016 Riesling Kabinett
"Scharzhofberger"

BADEN

2019 Grauburgunder Oberrotweil

2018 Weissburgunder

GSTRIG

WACHAU

2018 Griner Veltliner Smaragd terrassen

2019 Riesling Federspeil Terrassen
FRANKRIG
ALSACE
2018 Classic Riesling
2018 Riesling Kottabe
2013 Pinot Gris GC
"Brand"
2016 Pinot Auxerrois "H"

2014 Riesling GC
"Hengst"

LOIRE

2019 Puilly-Fumé

2019 Pouilly-Fumé Le Travertin

2019 Sancerre Les Bouffants

2015 Savennieres Le Parc

2010 Savennieres Chamboureau

Nik Weis
Nik Weis

Egon Miiller
Egon Miiller

Egon Miiller

Peter Wagner

Burg Ravensburg

Domaine Wachau

Domaine Wachau

Hugel et Fils

Josmeyer

Josmeyer

Josmeyer

Josmeyer

Ch. De Tracy

Henri Bourgeois

Domaine De La Garenne

Domaine FL

Domaine FL

450
550

900
1300

1300

500

350

500
450

400

500
800

600
800

650

550

450

600
600



HVIDVIN

BOURGOGNE

BOURGOGNE BLANC

2018 Bourgogne Blanc Orane Jerome Galeyrand 550

2018 Bourgogne Blanc Francois Carillon 600

2018 Bourgogne Blanc Bernard Moreau 600

2018 Bourgogne Blanc Roulot 1200

2018 Bourgogne Blanc Leflaive 1000

2017 Bourgogne Blanc Leflaive 1100

CHABLIS

2019 Chablis Terroir de Chichée Patrick Piuze 550

2019 Chablis Terroir de la Chapele Patrick Piuze 550

2019 Chablis 1.cru Patrick Piuze 900
"Vaulorent"

2019 Chablis GC Patrick Piuze 1300
"Bougros"

2018 Chablis Louis Michel 500

2017 Chablis 1.cru Lows Michel 750

"Montée de Tonnerre"

2016 Chablis 1.cru Raveneau 3200
"Montée de Tonnerre"

2015 Chablis 1.cru Raveneau 2800
"Monts Mains"

PERNAND VERGELESSES

2017 Pernand Vergelesses Vincent Girardin 650
PUILLY-FUISSE

2019 Puilly-Fuissé Domaine Leflaive 1150
2018 Puilly-Fuissé Domaine Leflaive 1000
AUXEY DURESSES

2019 Auxey Duresses Domaine Leflaive 1100



HVIDVIN

MEURSAULT

2018 Meursault Le Limozin Bader-Mimeur 1000

2017 Meursault Les Forges Prieur-Brunet 1100

2016 Meursault Joseph Faiveley 1000

2017 Meursault 1.cru Faiveley 1200
”Blag[ly"

2016 Meursault Louis Jadot 900

2016 Meursault 1.cru Francois Mikulski 1400
"Genevrieres"

2018 Meursault Roulot 1800

2018 Meursault Luchets Roulot 2000

2018 Meursault Vireuils Roulot 2000

2016 Meursault 1.cru Roulot 3000
"Clos des Boucheres"

2013 Meursault Vireuils Jean-Marc Roulot 2200

SAINT-AUBIN

2018 Saint-Aubin 1.cru Bruno Colin 1000
"Le Charmois"

2015 Saint-Aubin 1.cru Bader-Mimeur 700
"En Remilly"

2014 Saint-Aubin 1.cru Bader-Mimeur 700
"En Remilly"

PULIGNEY-MONTRACHET

2018 Puligny-Montrachet 1.cru Leflaive 1900
"Clavoillon"

2018 Puligny-Montrachet 1.cru Leflaive 3200
"Les Pucelles"

2018 Chevalier-Montraceht GC Leflaive 7000

2017 Puligny-Montrachet J. M. Boillot 1000

2017 Puligny-Montrachet VV Vincent Giradin 1100

2017 Puligny-Montrachet Morgeot Vincent Giradin 1300

2014 Puligny-Montrachet VV Vincent Giradin 1100

2013 Puligny-Montrachet Carillion 1300



CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
2018 Chassagne-Montrachet
2018 Chassagne-Montrachet
2017 Chassagne-Montrachet
RULLY
2018 Rully Les Villeranges
2019 Rully 1.cru
2018 Rully 1.cru
2017 Rully 1.cru

"La Pucelle"
MACON
2019 Macon Verze Les Chenes
2018 Macon Verze Les Chenes
2017 Macon Verze Les Chenes
MONTAGNY
2018 Montagny 1.cru
RHONE
2017 Condrieu
PIEMONTE
2018 Viognier Cinerio Langhe
2016 Pinot Gris Lune
2016 Pinot Nero Lune
2014 Chardonnay Monteriolo

HVIDVIN

ITALIEN

Bruno Colin

Bernard Moreau

Bader-Mimeur

Faiveley

Leflaive

Leflaive

Albert Sounit

Domaine Leflaive
Domaine Leflaive

Domaine Leflaive

J. M. Boillot

Pierre Gaillard

Maziano Abbona

Serene Vini

Serene Vini

Coppo

1100

1100

800

500

1000
1000

700

800
800
800

500

800

500

550
550

700



HVIDVIN

SPANIEN
RIAS BAIXAS
2019 Albarifio
2018 Albarifio
SYDAFRIKA
2019 Chenin Blanc Kameraderie
2019 Chardonnay
2015 Maximus
NEW ZEALAND
MARLBOROUGH
2020 Sauvignon Blanc
2019 Sauvignon Blanc
USA
WASHINGTON STATE
2018 Riesling
2016 Riesling Eroica
OREGON
2018 Chardonnay
2017 Chardonnay
2017 Chardonnay
2016 Chardonnay Lisa Collen
2016 Pinot Gris
2016 Riesling dry
2016 Riesling dry
2016 Chardonnay

Palacio de Fefinianes

Pazo de Sefiorana

Van Loggerenberg

Hamilton

Buitenverwachting

Cloudy Bay

3 Wooly Sheep

Ch. Ste. Michelle
Ch. Ste. Michelle

Adelsheim

Colene Clemens

Solena

Solena

Erath

Ponzi

Ponzi Magnum

Brittan Vineyard

450

550

700

750

550

600

400

375
575

550

700

600
750

500

550

1200

750



HVIDVIN

2014 Pinot Gris Oloroso

CALIFORNIEN

NAPA

2017 Chardonnay Karia
2016 Sauvignon Blanc Aveta

STA. RITA HILLS

2016 Chardonnay

SONOMA

2019 Chardonnay Les Noisetiers
2018 Chardonnay Sonoma Mountain
2018 Chardonnay Sonoma Coast

2015 Chardonnay Hyde Vineyard Carmeros

2015 Chardonnay

Patton Valley

Stag's Leap
Stag's Leap

Brewer-Clifton

Kistler
Kistler
Kistler
Kistler

Patz & Hall

500

700
600

800

1100
1500
1500
1700

800



PFALZ

2019 Rosé

PROVENCE

2020 Whispering Angel

2018 d2

RHONE

2019 La Luxure

COSTER DEL SEGRE

2018 Clamor

ROSE

TYSKLAND

FRANKRIG

SPANIEN

Mathias Gaul

Ch. D'Esdans

Famille Double

David Reynaud

Raimat

325

600

350

350

300



RODVIN

TYSKLAND
RHEINHESSEN
2018 Spatburgunder Alte Reben Saalwichter 600
PFLAZ
2018 Spatburgunder Mathias Gaul 400
2016 Gross Spatburgunder Weingut Krebs 600
BADEN
2018 Spatburgunder Oberretweil Peter Wagner 500
2018 Spatburgunder Magmatit Abril 600
2017 Spatburgunder Tradition First 550
2009 Spatburgunder *** Weingut Knab 900
OSTRIG
2016 Pannobile Zweigelt & Blaufréankish Heninrich 500
FRANKRIG
BOURGOGNE
PASSETOUGTRAIN
2018 Bourgogne Passetoutgrain VV Jean Tardy 450
BOURGOGNE ROUGE
2018 Bourgogne Rouge Patrice Rion 450
2018 Bourgogne Rouge Bruno Colin 550
2017 Bourgogne Rouge Jean-Claude Ramonet 650
2017 Bourgogne Rouge Coquard Loison-Fleurot 700
2019 Bourgogne Rouge Robert Groffier 700

2017 Bourgogne Rouge Robert Groffier 700



2019
2017
2014

2017
2015

RODVIN

Bourgogne Rouge
Bourgogne Rouge
Bourgogne Rouge

Bourgogne Rouge
Bourgogne Rouge Cuvée de Noble Sourche

HAUTES COTES DE NUITS

2018 Hautes Cotes de Nuits Les Dames Huguettes
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
2018 Chassagne-Montrachet 1.cru
"Boudriotte"
FIXIN
2017 Fixin VV
2016 Fixin
2013 Fixin 1.cru
"Les Clos"
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
2019 Gevrey-Chambertin
2018 Gevrey-Chambertin VV 'Camperrier’
2019 Gevrey-Chambertin VV
2019 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru
"Clos Prieur"
2018 Gevrey-Chambertin VV
2018 Gevrey-Chambertin
"La Justice"
2017 Gevrey-Chambertin
"Aux Echezeaux"
2017 Gevrey-Chambertin
"La Justice"
2017 Gevrey-Chambertin

Marc Roy
Marc Roy
Marc Roy

Denis Mortet
Denis Mortet

Patrice Rion

Jean-Claude Ramonet

Denis Mortet

Méo-Camuzet

La Maison Romane

Robert Groffier

Tardy

Marc Roy
Marc Roy

Marc Roy

Marc Roy

Bryczek

Jerome Galeyrand

Pacalet

700
700

750
750

550

1000

1100

1200

900

1300

1100

1150
1250

1000

1200

800

900

1400



RODVIN

2017 Gevrey-Chambertin Mes Cing Terroirs
2017 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru
"Lavaux St. Jacques"
2016 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru
2016 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru

"Lavaux St. Jacques"

2014 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru
"Les Combottes"

2014 Gevrey-Chambertin
2015 Chapelle-Chambertin GC

2016 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru
"Clos st. Jacques"
2014 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru

"Lavaux st Jacques"

2016 Gevrey-Chambertin VV

2017 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru
"Lavaux St. Jacques"

2015 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru

"Lavaux St. Jacques"

2010 Gevrey-Chambertin
2007 Gevrey-Chambertin
2010 Gevrey-Chambertin 1.cru

"Lavaux St. Jacques"

2009 Mazoyeres-Chambertin GC

2009 Mazoyeres-Chambertin GC

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS

2016 Morey-Saint-Denis
2014 Morey-Saint-Denis 1.cru
"Clos des Ormes"

2015 Clos Saint Denis

2016 Morey St Denis 1.cru
"Les Millandes"
2010 Clos Saint Denis GC

Denis Mortet
Denis Mortet

Denis Mortet

Denis Mortet

Georges Lignier

JL Trapet

JL Trapet

Armand Rousseau

Armand Rousseau

Faively

Faively

Faively

Claude Dugat

Claude Dugat

Claude Dugat

Perrot-Minot

Taupenot-Merme

Georges Lignier

Georges Lignier

Georges Lignier Magnum

Beaumont

Beaumont

1400
2300

2000

2500

1400

1200

2800

7500

2500

800

1600

1800

2200

2000

3000

3000

2800

800
1000

4500

1100

2600



RODVIN

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNEY
2017 Chambolle-Musigny Christophe Bryczek 900
2017 Chambolle-Musigny Les Chardannes Beaumont 900
2016 Chambolle-Musigny Les Chardannes Beaumont 1000
2016 Chambolle-Musigny Georges Roumier 3000
2017 Chambolle-Musigny 1.cru Faively 1300
"Aux Beaux Bruns"
2013 Chambolle-Musigny 1.cru Amiot Servelle 2000
"Derriere la Grange"
2012 Chambolle-Musigny Jean-Jacques Confuron 1000
2012 Chambolle-Musigny Christian Clerget 800
2010 Chambolle-Musigny 1.cru Comtes Georges de Voglie 4500
2007 Chambolle-Musigny 1.cru Louis Jadot 1450
2019 Chambolle-Musigny 1.cru Robert Groffier 2200
"Haut Doix"
2019 Chambolle-Musigny 1.cru Robert Groffier 5800
"Les Amoureuses"
2019 Bonnes Mares GC Robert Groffier 5800
2016 Bonnes Mares GC Robert Groffier 3700
2014 Bonnes-Mares GC Georges Lignier 2500
2013 Bonnes Mares GC Newman 2500
VOUGEOT
2018 Clos des Vougeot GC Prieuré Roch 6000
2017 Clos des Vougeot GC Arnoux-Lachaux 2500
2017 Clos de Vougeot GC Denis Mortet 4000
2016 Clos de Vougeot GC Denis Mortet 4000
2016 Clos des Vougeot GC Faiveley 2500
2015 Clos de Vougeot GC Domaine d'Eigénie 3200
2009 Clos de Vougeot GC Méo-Camuzet 5000

"Pres le Cellier"



FLAGEY-ECHEZEAUX

2016 Grand Fchézeaux GC

2018 Echézeaux GC

"Les Treux"

2018 Echézeaux GC
2017 Echézeaux GC

2007 Echézeaux GC

2018 Fchézeaux GC

2018 Grand Fchézeaux GC
2017 Grand Fchézeaux GC
VOSNE-ROMANEE

2018 Vosne-Romanée

2018 Vosne-Romanée

2018 Vosne-Romanée Vigneux
2017 Vosne-Romanée Vigneux

2017 Vosne-Romanée

2017 Vosne-Romanée

2017 Vosne-Romanée

2015 Vosne-Romanée

2015 Vosne-Romanée 1.cru

"Les Malconsorts"

RODVIN

2018 Romanée-Saint-Vivant GC
2017 Romanée-Saint-Vivant GC
2016 Romanée-Saint-Vivant GC
2015 Romanée-Saint-Vivant GC

2018 Richebourg GC
2017 Richebourg GC

Faiveley

Jean Tardy

Emmanuel Rouget

Emmanuel Rouget

Domaine d'Eugénie

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Fallettig

Emanuel Rouget

Jean Tardy
Jean Tardy

Grivot

Domaine Méo-Camuzet

Coquard Loison-Fleurot

Faively

Domaine du Clos Frantin

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

2700

3000

4000

4000

3900

10000

10000
10000

1100

1400
1400

1200

1800

1100

1200

1800

17000

17000

17000

17000

22000
22000



RODVIN

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES

2018

2018
2018

2017

2016

Nuits-Saint-Georges VV

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1. cru

Nuits-Saint-Georges VV 1. cru

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1.cru

"Les Pruliers"

Nuits-Saint-Georges

ALOXE-CORTON

2018
2017

2007

Corton GC
Corton GC

Corton Pougets GC

SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE

2017 Savigny-les-Beaune

2016 Hospices de Beaune 1.cru
Cuvée Rousseau-Deslandes

2015 Hospices de Beaune 1.cru
Cuvée Dames Hospitaliéres

VOLNAY

2018 Volnay 1.cru
"Frémiets"

2018 Volnay 1.cru

2010 Volnay 1.cru

2012 Volnay 1.cru
"Clos des Chénes"

SANTENAY

2017 Santanay

2016 Santenay 1.cru
"Maladiere"

2013 Santenay 1.cru

"Clos Rousseau"

Tardy

Prieuré Roch
Prieuré Roch

Faiveley

Méo-Camuzet

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Domaine de la Romanée Conti

Louis Jadot

Simon Bize

Maison Albert Sounit

Maison Albert Sounit

Faively

Marquis d'Angerville

Marquis d'Angerville

Glantenay

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey

Prieur-Brunet

Bachey Legros

1150

2600
2800

1000

1700

9000
8500

1500

750

1500

1500

1100

1500

1700

800

1100

800

800



RODVIN
MARANGES

2009 Maranges

MERCUREY

2016 Mercurey 1.cru
"Clos des Myglands"

PERNAND-VERGELESSES

2017 Pernand-Vergelesses Les Belles Filles

BORDEAUX

2015 Leroy-Beauval

2005 Omar Khayam

PAUILLAC

2017 Ch. Haut-Bages Liberal 5.cru
2016 Ch. Haut-Bages Liberal 5.cru
2011 Ch. Haut-Bages Liberal 5.cru
2007 Ch. Haut-Bages Liberal 5.cru

2017 Ch. Pichon Longueville 2.cru
Comtesse de Lalande

2012 Ch. Pichon Longueville 2.cru
Comtesse de Lalande

2009 Ch. Pichon Longueville 2.cru
Comtesse de Lalande

1989 Ch. Pichon Longueville 2.cru
Comtesse de Lalande

2015 Ch. Pichon Longueville
Réserve De La Comtesse

2009 Ch. Pichon Longueville

Réserve De La Comtesse

SAINT-JULIEN

2016 Ch. Beychevelle 4.cru

2008 Ch. Gruaud Larose

SAINT-ESTEPHE

2015 Marquis de Calon Segur

Maison Leroy

Faiveley

Ramonet

Bordeaux Superieur

Bordeaux Superieur

Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien

Saint-Estephe

1200

625

950

450

600

1100

1200

1100

1300

2800

2200

2900

3500

1200

1000

1400

2400

900



RODVIN

2005 Ch. Cos d'Estournel 2.cru

MARGAUX

2015 La reserve d'Angludet

2015 Ch. Desmiral 3.cru

1985 Ch. Palmer 3.cru

SAINT EMILLION

2016 Ch. Queyron

2015 Ch. Quinault L'Enclos GC

2012 Ch. Troplong Mondot GC

1985 Ch. Cheval-Blanc

POMEROL

2017 Ch. La Conseillante

RHONE

2018 Syrah
2018 Syrah

2019 Cote-du-Rhone
2017 Chatenuef-du-Pape Les Safres

2017 Cotes du Rhone Belleruche

2016 Crozes-Hermitage Les Clos

2012 Cote-Rotie Cuvée du Plessy

Saint-Estephe

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

Saint-Emilion

Saint-Emilion

Saint-Emilion

Saint-Emilion

Pomerol

David Reynaud
David Reynaud Magnum

Domaine le Clos du Caillou

Domaine le Clos du Caillou

M. Chapoutier

Delas Freres

Domaine Barge

4000

750

900

4000

750

950

1800

7000

2000

450
900

550
1000

350

700

750



RODVIN
ITALIEN

VENETO

2013 Sorelle Bronca

PIEMONTE

2018 Barbera D'Alba
2015 Barolo Monfalletto

2016 Nebbiolo d'Alba

2017 Nebbiolo d'Alba

2015 Barolo

2015 Barolo Rocche di Castiglione

2013 Barolo Monprivato

2012 Barolo
TOSCANA

2018 Chianti Classico Fonterutoli
2016 Concerto Castello di Fonterutoli

2018 Tignanello
2018 Tignanello
2017 Tignanello
2016 Tignanello

2016 Pinot Noir

2014 Guardiarigna
2014 Petruci Orcia

BOLGHERI

2018 Ornellaia
2015 Ornellaia
2015 Masseto

2015 Romagna Sangiovese Reserve

2012 Morellino di Scansano

Ser Bele

Cordero di Montezemolo

Cordero di Montezemolo

Andrea Oberto

Brovia

Brovia

Brovia

Mascarello

Paolo Scavino

Mazzei

Mazzei

Antinori

Antinori Magnum

Antinori
Antinori

Cuna

Podere Forte
Podere Forte

Ornellaia
Ornellaia
Ornellaia

Umberto Cesari

Castello di Montpo

650

450
1000

650

750

1000

1500

2500

900

500

1100

1500

2900

1350

1200

800

1200
2000

2200

2000

6000

400

650



RODVIN

SPANIEN
RIBERA DEL DUERO
2018 Ribera del Duero
2018 Flor de Pingus
2016 Flor de Pingus
2016 Pingus
2005 Unico
SYDAFRIKA
2019 Geronimo Cinsault
2019 Pinot Noir
NEW ZEALAND
2016 Pinot Noir
2016 Pinot Noir Rocky point
USA

WASHINGTON STATE

2016 Syrah

OREGON

2017 Gamay Noir

2017 Pinot Noir Dopp Creek

2016 Syrah

2016 Pinot Noir Classic
2015 Pinot Noir Reserve

2015 Pinot Noir Estate selection

2014 Pinot Noir

2013 Pinot Noir Zolian

Pruno
Dominio de Pingus
Dominio de Pingus

Dominio de Pingus

Vega Sicilia

Van Loggerenberg

Hamilton Russell

Cloudy Bay

Prophet's Rock

Ch. Ste Micehelle

Cooper Mountain

Colene Clemens vineyards

Twill cellar

Ponzi

Ponzi

Erath

Solena

Bethel Heights

400

1200

1300

8000

3500

500

800

700

600

425

450

600

600

550
800

750

600

900



RODVIN

CALIFORNIEN

NORTH COAST

2016 Petit Sirah

SONOMA COAST

2018 Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast
2014 Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast
2017 Pinot Noir

"Gap's Crown Vineyard"

Sta. Rita Hills

2016

NAPA

2016

LODI

2017

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon Artemis

Zinfandel

Ramsay

Kistler

Macphail

Three Sticks

Brewer-Clifton

Stag's Leap

Brazin

600

1200

800

1100

900

900

450



S@D VIN

TYSKLAND

2016 Beerenauslese Ortega

FRANKRIG

2016 Coteaux Du Layon

2015 Sauternes

2015 Sauternes

2015 Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes

ITALIEN

2013 Recioto di Soave

2010 Colle Del Re Passito

POUTUGAL

2006 Otima Colheita Tawny Port

1995 Otima Colheita Tawny Port
Otima 10 years Tawny Port

2018 Guimaraens Vintage port

2018 Guimaraens Vintage port

2009 Vintage port

2004 Guimaraens Vintage port

USA

2015 Riesling Ethos Late harvest

AUSTRALIEN

2017 Botrytis Semillion

SYDAFRIKA

2018 Straw Wine

Anselmann

Ch. De Fesles

Ch. Coutet

Ch. Rieussec
Ch. Rieussec

La Cappucina

Umberto Cesari

Warre's
Warre's

Warre's

Fonseca
Fonseca
Fonseca

Fonseca

Ch. Ste Michelle

Peter Lehmann

Rustenberg

750ml

750ml

750ml
375ml

500ml

375ml

500ml
500ml
500ml

370ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

400

400

650

900
400

500

500

500
700
500

500
700
1800
700

550

450

400



